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Event  1   Girls 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Nguyen, Ai T2
CRAW-LA NT 13Botos, Addisyn C3
CRAW-LA 1:38.83  9Zanders, Berklee R4
CRAW-LA 1:43.50 11Dunbar, Mary Frances F5
CRAW-LA NT  8Mancuso, Anna Claire6

Event  3   Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Percival, Summer M1
CRAW-LA NT  8Haviland, Noa Kate K2
CRAW-LA NT 10Percival, Autumn E3
CRAW-LA NT 13Dunbar, Therese M4
CRAW-LA NT 10Vassil, Brandi L5
CRAW-LA NT  8Talley, Annadelle C6
CRAW-LA NT  8Noto, Vivienne F7

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:10.85  8Landry, Karsyn K1
CRAW-LA 59.02  7Dunbar, Cecilia E2
CRAW-LA 55.37 10Devillier, Kaislie E3
CRAW-LA 50.42  9Horzelski, Talyn M4
CRAW-LA 51.48 10Kankar, Diya R5
CRAW-LA 55.80  9Perniciaro, Katerina M6
CRAW-LA 1:01.75  7Leblanc, Drue E7
CRAW-LA NT 13Nazyrynbekova, Aidana N8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 48.94 12Wilkinson, Emmy G1
CRAW-LA 45.69 11Rochester, Addison E2
CRAW-LA 41.79 10Bordelon, Skylar A3
CRAW-LA 39.02 12Toncrey, Katie A4
CRAW-LA 39.15 12Ward, Molly E5
CRAW-LA 45.48 12Gurrola-Corro, Luz G6
CRAW-LA 46.88 10Haviland, Kennedy G7
CRAW-LA 49.47 11Lovett, Olivia G8

Event  4   Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CSS-LA NT  7Foster, Preston1
CRAW-LA NT  9Nguyen, Toby T2
CRAW-LA NT 11Green, Jordan M3
CRAW-LA NT 13Delos Reyes, AJ4
CRAW-LA NT 12Ballard, Trace G5
CRAW-LA NT 11Harris, Ty D6
CRAW-LA NT  8Laurent, Ethan R7
CRAW-LA NT  6Thurmond, Cole J8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:03.05  9Le, Peleh P1
CRAW-LA 51.85  9Thurmond, Luke J2
CRAW-LA 41.50 10Miller, Eli O3
CRAW-LA 30.09 15Picard, Jake M4
CRAW-LA 33.09 14Lipford, Dylan E5
CRAW-LA 45.17 11McIlwain, James H6
CRAW-LA 56.08 11Botos, Brennen M7
CRAW-LA 1:04.37 11Narayanan, Aahan N8

Event  5   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
Combined with Event 6

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 36.48  7Nguyen, Maimi A2
CRAW-LA 32.94  8Le, Neleh N3
CRAW-LA 33.30  9Horzelski, Talyn M4
CRAW-LA NT  9Devall, Kymberlee A5

Event  6   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
Combined with Event 5

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 33.30  7Bourgeois, Kole J7

Event  7   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Fabre, Evangeline A2
CRAW-LA NT  6Pollock, Megan M3
CSS-LA NT  6Thompson, Hadley4
CRAW-LA NT  6Linder, Iris C5

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
CSS-LA NT  7Walker, Jane1
CSS-LA NT  7Harvey, Jayci2
CRAW-LA NT  8Haviland, Noa Kate K3
CRAW-LA NT  8Vick, Harper E4
CRAW-LA NT  8Parijs, Nefeli K5
CRAW-LA NT  8Percival, Summer M6
CSS-LA NT  7Jones, Emmeline7
CRAW-LA NT  7Smith, Brynley C8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Sherk, Margaret L1
CRAW-LA NT  9Toler, Emily M2
CSS-LA NT 10Wallace, Jailah3
CRAW-LA 57.24  6Botos, Mollie Faith F4
CRAW-LA NT 10Carver, Chloe E5
CRAW-LA NT  9Devall, Kymberlee A6
CRAW-LA NT  9Chapman, Ryn E7
CRAW-LA NT  8Talley, Annadelle C8
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Heat   4 Finals (#7 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
CRAW-LA 36.55  6Zanders, Cambridge L1
CRAW-LA 31.85  8Landry, Karsyn K2
CRAW-LA 29.73  8Foret, Abigail E3
CRAW-LA 29.53  7Dunbar, Cecilia E4
CRAW-LA 29.65  7Schoen, Catherine N5
CRAW-LA 30.38  8Le, Neleh N6
CRAW-LA 32.74  8Brant, Gracie M7
CRAW-LA 37.14  7Sinitiere, Camille G8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 28.77  7Perrien, Addison A1
CRAW-LA 27.83  7Nguyen, Maimi A2
CRAW-LA 23.81  7Nguyen, Ai T3
CRAW-LA 23.43  8Mancuso, Anna Claire4
CRAW-LA 23.52  9Perniciaro, Katerina M5
CRAW-LA 23.90  7Leblanc, Drue E6
CRAW-LA 27.95  8Noto, Vivienne F7
CRAW-LA 29.36  7McIlwain, Gracie E8

Event  8   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Davis, Andrew M1
CRAW-LA NT  6Prather, Ty B2
CRAW-LA NT  6Parijs, Fedon K3
CSS-LA NT  7Pleasant, Warren4
CRAW-LA NT  6Savoie, Rudy H5
CRAW-LA NT  6Prudhomme, Dax B6
CRAW-LA NT  6Prather, Graham T7

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Pinkston, Eli R1
CRAW-LA NT  7Richardson, James B2
CSS-LA NT  8Julien, Miles3
CSS-LA NT  8Wallace, Tahj4
CRAW-LA NT  8Treuil, Kade E5
CRAW-LA NT  7Percival III, Austin M6
CRAW-LA NT  7Slayton, Brendan E7
CSS-LA NT  7Oubre, Shane8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  9Busekist, Lee J1
CRAW-LA NT  9Turner, Chase L2
CRAW-LA NT  9Coulon, Connor J3
CRAW-LA NT 10Fritz, Ethan A4
CRAW-LA NT  9Blow, Gabriel G5
CRAW-LA NT  9Nguyen, Toby T6
CRAW-LA NT  9Vassil, Brandon S7
CRAW-LA NT  8Thompson, Jack T8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Aguilar, Ryder R1
CRAW-LA 33.82  8Laurent, Ethan R2
CRAW-LA 28.61  9Le, Peleh P3
CRAW-LA 25.63 10Miller, Eli O4
CRAW-LA 27.14  6Thurmond, Cole J5
CRAW-LA 28.82  7Bourgeois, Kole J6
CRAW-LA 49.75  6Le, Wynn W7
CRAW-LA NT 10Pennington, Jake R8

Event  9   Girls 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 39.85  9Zanders, Berklee R3
CRAW-LA 1:04.88 10Haviland, Kennedy G5

Event  11   Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Combined with Event 12

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:38.69 13Botos, Addisyn C2
CRAW-LA 1:47.21 11Rochester, Addison E3

Event  12   Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Combined with Event 11

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:13.99 15Picard, Jake M5

Event  13   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Combined with Event 14

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  7Nguyen, Ai T3
CRAW-LA 34.31 10Devillier, Kaislie E4

Event  14   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Combined with Event 13

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 35.48  9Thurmond, Luke J6

Event  15   Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  6Fabre, Evangeline A1
CSS-LA NT  6Thompson, Hadley2
CRAW-LA NT  6Pollock, Megan M3
CRAW-LA NT  6Linder, Iris C4

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
CSS-LA NT  7Jones, Emmeline1
CSS-LA NT  7Harvey, Jayci2
CRAW-LA NT  8Percival, Summer M3
CRAW-LA NT  8Parijs, Nefeli K4
CRAW-LA NT  8Talley, Annadelle C5
CSS-LA NT  7Walker, Jane6
CRAW-LA NT  7Smith, Brynley C7

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  8Sherk, Margaret L1
CRAW-LA NT  9Devall, Kymberlee A2
CRAW-LA NT  9Chapman, Ryn E3
CRAW-LA NT 10Carver, Chloe E4
CSS-LA NT 10Wallace, Jailah5
CRAW-LA NT  9Toler, Emily M6
CRAW-LA NT  8Vick, Harper E7
CRAW-LA NT  8Haviland, Noa Kate K8
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Heat   4 Finals (#15 Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
CRAW-LA 43.01  7Sinitiere, Camille G1
CRAW-LA 36.67  8Foret, Abigail E2
CRAW-LA 35.66  8Brant, Gracie M3
CRAW-LA 30.54  6Zanders, Cambridge L4
CRAW-LA 32.28  7McIlwain, Gracie E5
CRAW-LA 36.43  7Schoen, Catherine N6
CRAW-LA 42.92  8Landry, Karsyn K7
CRAW-LA 48.98  6Botos, Mollie Faith F8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
CRAW-LA 30.27  7Dunbar, Cecilia E1
CRAW-LA 28.33  7Perrien, Addison A2
CRAW-LA 27.92 10Kankar, Diya R3
CRAW-LA 22.07  8Mancuso, Anna Claire4
CRAW-LA 26.34  7Leblanc, Drue E5
CRAW-LA 28.31  7Nguyen, Maimi A6
CRAW-LA 29.54  8Noto, Vivienne F7
CRAW-LA 30.38  8Le, Neleh N8

Event  16   Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  5Davis, Andrew M1
CRAW-LA NT  6Savoie, Rudy H2
CRAW-LA NT  6Le, Wynn W3
CRAW-LA NT  6Prather, Ty B4
CRAW-LA NT  6Parijs, Fedon K5
CRAW-LA NT  6Prather, Graham T6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT  7Richardson, James B1
CRAW-LA NT  7Pinkston, Eli R2
CRAW-LA NT  7Percival III, Austin M3
CRAW-LA NT  8Thompson, Jack T4
CRAW-LA NT  7Slayton, Brendan E5
CSS-LA NT  7Pleasant, Warren6
CSS-LA NT  7Oubre, Shane7
CRAW-LA NT  6Prudhomme, Dax B8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
CSS-LA NT  8Wallace, Tahj1
CRAW-LA NT  9Vassil, Brandon S2
CRAW-LA NT  9Coulon, Connor J3
CRAW-LA NT  9Blow, Gabriel G4
CRAW-LA NT  9Nguyen, Toby T5
CRAW-LA NT  9Busekist, Lee J6
CRAW-LA NT  8Treuil, Kade E7
CSS-LA NT  8Julien, Miles8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Pennington, Jake R1
CRAW-LA NT 10Fritz, Ethan A2
CRAW-LA 30.84  9Le, Peleh P3
CRAW-LA 29.18  7Bourgeois, Kole J4
CRAW-LA 30.66  8Laurent, Ethan R5
CRAW-LA 35.52  6Thurmond, Cole J6
CRAW-LA NT 10Aguilar, Ryder R7
CRAW-LA NT  9Turner, Chase L8

Event  17   Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:02.82 12Wilkinson, Emmy G3
CRAW-LA 46.95 12Ward, Molly E4
CRAW-LA 56.22 12Toncrey, Katie A5
CRAW-LA NT  9Perniciaro, Katerina M6

Event  18   Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
CRAW-LA 53.68 11McIlwain, James H4
CRAW-LA NT 13Delos Reyes, AJ5

Event  19   Girls 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 10Percival, Autumn E3
CRAW-LA NT 11Dunbar, Mary Frances F4
CRAW-LA NT 10Vassil, Brandi L5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA NT 13Nazyrynbekova, Aidana N2
CRAW-LA 57.90 12Gurrola-Corro, Luz G3
CRAW-LA 55.93 10Devillier, Kaislie E4
CRAW-LA 56.22 12Wilkinson, Emmy G5
CRAW-LA 59.93 11Lovett, Olivia G6
CRAW-LA NT 13Dunbar, Therese M7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
CRAW-LA 52.42 10Haviland, Kennedy G1
CRAW-LA 50.44 11Rochester, Addison E2
CRAW-LA 46.24 12Ward, Molly E3
CRAW-LA 43.38 12Toncrey, Katie A4
CRAW-LA 43.49  9Zanders, Berklee R5
CRAW-LA 49.43 10Bordelon, Skylar A6
CRAW-LA 52.08 13Botos, Addisyn C7
CRAW-LA 55.65  9Horzelski, Talyn M8

Event  20   Boys 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals
CSS-LA NT  7Foster, Preston3
CRAW-LA NT 11Harris, Ty D4
CRAW-LA NT 11Green, Jordan M5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals
CRAW-LA 1:01.29 11Botos, Brennen M1
CRAW-LA 55.78 11McIlwain, James H2
CRAW-LA 48.79 10Miller, Eli O3
CRAW-LA 39.20 14Lipford, Dylan E4
CRAW-LA 39.26 15Picard, Jake M5
CRAW-LA 53.64  9Thurmond, Luke J6
CRAW-LA 58.71 11Narayanan, Aahan N7
CRAW-LA NT 12Ballard, Trace G8


